Bottle Opener

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

DURABLE METAL BOTTLE OPENER, INCLUDES A SILVER SPILT
RING ATTACHMENT

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

Amber, Black, Blue, Cyan, Green, Gun

Metal, Purple, Red, Silver, Yellow
67x13x15mm

1000

25

55x10mm

Engraving



